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GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
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MANAGEMENT)
2019/2020 YEAR GROUP
NAME OF CANDIDATES
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
Samuel Kwaku Yeboah
Victoria Korkor Letsa (Mrs)
Carole Dede Teko (Miss)
Phyllis Bonsu (Miss)

Promise Yawo Kodzi

Philomina Techie-Menson (Miss)
Janet Amedorme (Miss)

Priscilla Amoako-Baah (Miss)
Mavis Yeboah (Miss)

Caroline Quarcoo (Miss)

Mawufemor Kuma Dodo (Miss)

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

Felicia Korkor Ashitey (Miss)
Kelvin Nana Gyan
Joyce Boadi (Miss)

Seth Adofo Gyamfi
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04TU918083

040916348

040117294

040916012

04TU918072

040916740

040117365

040916728

040916739

04TU918149

040916556

040916197

040916176

040117068

040117286

040916171

040516067

040916731

040916360

040916627

04TU918225

040117250

040117253

040916452

040117370

Enoch Beenuyie

Rose Mbeah (Miss)

Erica Abena Asubroni (Miss)
Lawrencia Joyce Cudjoe (Miss)
Bright Kumi Gyekye

Vera Akosua Owusua (Miss)
Peace Yawa Mottey (Miss)
Jordan Duncan

Clifford Bennet Essel

Patience Klenam Azorliade (Miss)

Sandra Dedaa Owiredu-Dankyi (Miss)

Francisca Adjei Asante (Mrs.)
Patrick Awugye

Harriet Quaye (Mrs.)
Georgina Addae (Miss)

Sarah Nyaabah (Miss)

David Atingane Akankim
Collins Adzato

Clinton Kwadwo Kwei Ofosu
Talent Kobla Agbanu

Irene Akpadie (Miss)

Gifty Boateng (Miss)

Britt Acquah Adjei

Jessica Gencyane Kongba (Miss)

Timothy Yao Noagbe
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This list has been approved by the Kwame Nkrumah University of Science and Technology
(KNUST) Academic Board.

040918007

040117035

040115282

040916353

040916517

040915328

040117178

040916344

04TU917211

040916752

040916778

040116349

040916363

040117372

040116149

040117397

040915127

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Ebenezer Aidoo

Ewuraba Osei-Manu (Miss)
Karinate Uduak Eke-Spiff (Miss)
Mabel Ohenewaa Amachie (Miss)
Samuel Opare Amponsah
Cecilia Ama Mintah (Miss)
Sabina Tsoenamawu Doe (Miss)
Priscilla Aboagye (Miss)

Efua Hinson (Miss)

Jerry Wilson Botwey

Grace Amartey (Miss)

Agnes Ama Mensah (Miss)
Mohammed Ali Abdul Rahman
Emmanuella Quarcoo (Miss)

Alberta Ashley (Miss)

PASS
Pius Abekah Prah

Laihanatu Harouna Hassane (Miss)



Jennifer Akude (Ms.)
(Director of Academic Affairs)

Date of Publication; 21% May, 2021 Date of Award; 31% August, 2020



